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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Jack Hall1 1005 HPC 78.365 0.000
Benjamin Congedi2 1008 HPC 74.332 4.033
Jae Nagel3 1011 MWGC 72.098 6.267
Adam Rusgnach4 1010 HPC 71.297 7.068
Rasmus Breth-Petersen5 9175 MWGC 69.131 9.234
Jarrod Buick6 1006 HPC 69.065 9.300
Carlo Casis7 1007 HPC 67.899 10.466
Jordan Papandrea8 1013 MWGC 50.199 28.166
Cameron Malone9 1012 MWGC 44.266 34.099
Gabriel Swan-Mclean10 1003 HPC 42.433 35.932
David Caputo11 1002 FDLC 21.099 57.266
Prashanth Sellathurai12 1020 HPC 13.966 64.399
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Gabriel Swan-Mclean1 1003 HPC 14.200 0.0005.400 8.800 _._
Jack Hall2 1005 HPC 13.100 1.1005.300 7.900 -0.1
Jarrod Buick3 1006 HPC 12.333 1.8675.500 6.833 _._
Benjamin Congedi4 1008 HPC 12.000 2.2005.100 7.300 -0.4
Adam Rusgnach5 1010 HPC 11.766 2.4344.400 7.366 _._
Carlo Casis6T 1007 HPC 11.400 2.8004.300 7.600 -0.5
Cameron Malone6T 1012 MWGC 11.400 2.8004.700 6.800 -0.1
Rasmus Breth-Petersen8 9175 MWGC 11.333 2.8673.900 7.733 -0.3
Jae Nagel9T 1011 MWGC 10.633 3.5674.000 7.033 -0.4
David Caputo9T 1002 FDLC 10.633 3.5674.100 6.533 _._
Prashanth Sellathurai11* 1020 HPC __.___ 14.200__.___ __.___ _._
Jordan Papandrea11* 1013 MWGC __.___ 14.200__.___ __.___ _._
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Jordan Papandrea1 1013 MWGC 12.966 0.0003.700 9.266 _._
Jae Nagel2 1011 MWGC 12.766 0.2003.500 9.266 _._
Benjamin Congedi3 1008 HPC 12.733 0.2333.900 8.833 _._
Jack Hall4 1005 HPC 12.533 0.4334.500 8.033 _._
Rasmus Breth-Petersen5 9175 MWGC 12.433 0.5333.500 8.933 _._
Adam Rusgnach6 1010 HPC 11.566 1.4004.200 7.366 _._
Carlo Casis7 1007 HPC 11.500 1.4663.000 8.500 _._
David Caputo8 1002 FDLC 10.466 2.5002.900 7.566 _._
Jarrod Buick9 1006 HPC 9.366 3.6004.300 5.066 _._
Prashanth Sellathurai10* 1020 HPC __.___ 12.966__.___ __.___ _._
Cameron Malone10* 1012 MWGC __.___ 12.966__.___ __.___ _._
Gabriel Swan-Mclean10* 1003 HPC __.___ 12.966__.___ __.___ _._
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Jack Hall1 1005 HPC 13.566 0.0004.800 8.766 _._
Benjamin Congedi2 1008 HPC 13.100 0.4664.300 8.800 _._
Carlo Casis3 1007 HPC 12.200 1.3663.100 9.100 _._
Jordan Papandrea4 1013 MWGC 12.000 1.5664.000 8.000 _._
Jae Nagel5 1011 MWGC 11.800 1.7663.200 8.600 _._
Jarrod Buick6 1006 HPC 11.533 2.0334.400 7.133 _._
Adam Rusgnach7 1010 HPC 10.900 2.6663.900 7.000 _._
Rasmus Breth-Petersen8 9175 MWGC 10.733 2.8332.900 7.833 _._
Cameron Malone9 1012 MWGC 10.433 3.1333.100 7.333 _._
Prashanth Sellathurai10* 1020 HPC __.___ 13.566__.___ __.___ _._
Gabriel Swan-Mclean10* 1003 HPC __.___ 13.566__.___ __.___ _._
David Caputo10* 1002 FDLC __.___ 13.566__.___ __.___ _._
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Prashanth Sellathurai1 1020 HPC 13.966 0.0005.500 8.466 _._
Jordan Papandrea2 1013 MWGC 12.733 1.2334.600 8.133 _._
Jack Hall3 1005 HPC 12.566 1.4003.800 8.766 _._
Adam Rusgnach4 1010 HPC 12.133 1.8334.700 7.433 _._
Jarrod Buick5 1006 HPC 10.900 3.0664.500 6.400 _._
Jae Nagel6 1011 MWGC 10.633 3.3333.600 7.033 _._
Benjamin Congedi7 1008 HPC 10.600 3.3664.400 6.200 _._
Carlo Casis8 1007 HPC 10.033 3.9332.700 7.333 _._
Rasmus Breth-Petersen9 9175 MWGC 9.100 4.8663.100 6.000 _._
Cameron Malone10 1012 MWGC 9.033 4.9334.800 4.233 _._
Gabriel Swan-Mclean11* 1003 HPC __.___ 13.966__.___ __.___ _._
David Caputo11* 1002 FDLC __.___ 13.966__.___ __.___ _._
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Gabriel Swan-Mclean1 1003 HPC 13.600 0.0004.800 8.800 _._
Benjamin Congedi2 1008 HPC 13.566 0.0345.500 8.066 _._
Jack Hall3 1005 HPC 13.400 0.2004.600 8.800 _._
Jae Nagel4 1011 MWGC 13.333 0.2675.000 8.333 _._
Rasmus Breth-Petersen5 9175 MWGC 13.066 0.5343.900 9.166 _._
Adam Rusgnach6 1010 HPC 12.666 0.9344.200 8.466 _._
Jordan Papandrea7 1013 MWGC 12.500 1.1003.700 8.800 _._
Jarrod Buick8 1006 HPC 12.033 1.5674.100 7.933 _._
Carlo Casis9 1007 HPC 9.866 3.7342.800 7.066 _._
Prashanth Sellathurai10* 1020 HPC __.___ 13.600__.___ __.___ _._
Cameron Malone10* 1012 MWGC __.___ 13.600__.___ __.___ _._
David Caputo10* 1002 FDLC __.___ 13.600__.___ __.___ _._
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Gabriel Swan-Mclean1 1003 HPC 14.633 0.0005.200 9.533 -0.1
Cameron Malone2 1012 MWGC 13.400 1.2334.000 9.400 _._
Jack Hall3 1005 HPC 13.200 1.4334.000 9.200 _._
Jae Nagel4 1011 MWGC 12.933 1.7004.000 8.933 _._
Carlo Casis5T 1007 HPC 12.900 1.7334.000 9.000 -0.1
Jarrod Buick5T 1006 HPC 12.900 1.7334.000 8.900 _._
Rasmus Breth-Petersen7 9175 MWGC 12.466 2.1673.200 9.266 _._
Benjamin Congedi8 1008 HPC 12.333 2.3003.200 9.133 _._
Adam Rusgnach9 1010 HPC 12.266 2.3673.200 9.066 _._
Prashanth Sellathurai10* 1020 HPC __.___ 14.633__.___ __.___ _._
Jordan Papandrea10* 1013 MWGC __.___ 14.633__.___ __.___ _._
David Caputo10* 1002 FDLC __.___ 14.633__.___ __.___ _._
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